May 8, 2023 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 1

10:52 AM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
P.0. Type: All Open: N Paid: Y  Void: N
Range: First to Last Revd: N Held: N Aprv: N
Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Paid Date Range: 05/01/23 to 05/11/23  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
vendors: All Include Non-Budgeted: Y

Rcvd Batch Id Range: First  to Last

Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
ACCEN002 ACCENT APPAREL LLC
23-00145 02/15/23 UNIFORMS
1 UNIFORMS 1,357.90 3-01-22-195-195-223 B CODE/CONSTRUCTION-CLOTHING & UNIFORM P 43374 02/15/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 1004879 N
vendor Total: 1,357.90
AMAZONOL AMAZON.CAPITAL SERVICES
23-00353 04/17/23 2023 W/S BLANKET MISC SUPPLIES B
2 4/18 MISC SUPPLIES 15.57 3-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10299 04/17/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 1FTK-9QNR-113D N
3 4/28 MISC SUPPLIES 19.78 3-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10299 04/17/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 1GIY-VXLN-49RY N
35.35
vendor Total: 35.35
ASBUR020  ASBURY PARK PRESS/GANNETT NJ
23-00029 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET FOR ADVERTISING B
6 MARCH ADVERTISING 819.88 3-01-20-100-100-201 B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING P 43375 01/13/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 0005506793 N
vendor Total: 819.88
ATLANO30 ATLANTIC PLUMBING SUPPLY CORP.
23-00020 01/11/23 2023 BLANKET, PLUMBING SUPPLY B
4 3/27 MISC SUPPLIES 3.51 3-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10300 01/11/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 $3836601.001 N
5 3/28 MISC SUPPLIES 67.67 3-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10300 01/11/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 53854296.001 N
71.18
vendor Total: 71.18
ATT00001 AT&T MOBILITY
23-00184 02/27/23 2023 BLANKET FOR WIRELESS SERV B
2 WIRELESS SERVICE FOR MAR/23 30.64 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET P 43376 03/31/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 03/2023 N
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
ATT00001 AT&T MOBILITY Continued
23-00184 02/27/23 2023 BLANKET FOR WIRELESS SERV Continued
3 WIRELESS SERVICE FOR APR/23 28.24 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET P 43376 03/31/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 04/2023 N
58.88
vendor Total: 58.88
BESAF010 B SAFE, INC
23-00202 03/01/23 2023 BLANKET FOR RADIO MONITOR B
11 1400 BATHHO RAD MON TO 2/28/23 120.06 3-01-26-310-310-210 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 43377 03/01/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 3211632 N
12 1400 LGHQ RAD MON TO 3/31/23 120.06 3-01-26-310-310-210 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 43377 03/01/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 3289693 N
240.12
23-00333 04/14/23 2023 BLANKET FOR BURG MONITORI B
2 BURG MONITORING TO 3/31/23 120.06 3-01-26-310-310-210 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 43377 04/14/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 3289700 N
23-00334 04/14/23 2023 BLANKET FOR CELL MONITIRI B
2 CELL MONITORING TO 3/31/23 96.93 3-01-26-310-310-210 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 43377 04/14/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 3289691 N
vendor Total: 457.11
BKEQUOO5 B&K EQUIPMENT SERVICES LLC
23-00295 04/04/23 2023 HYDRAULICS BLANKET B
2 4/13 MISC SUPPLIES 38.66 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 43378 04/04/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 11575 N
vendor Total: 38.66
BLAZEQO1 BLAZE EMERGENCY EQUIP CO.
23-00350 04/17/23 4515 PARTS/REPAIRS
1 4515 PARTS/REPAIRS 405.00 3-01-25-265-265-205 B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SER P 43379 04/17/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 8801 N
23-00351 04/17/23 4531 PARTS/REPAIRS
1 4531 PARTS/REPAIRS 2,650.54 3-01-25-265-265-205 B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SER P 43379 04/17/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 8393 N

vendor Total: 3,055.54
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BONNIO10 BONNIE R PETERSON, ESQ
23-00170 02/23/23 2023 blanket for prosecutor se B
5 APR PROSECUTOR SERVICES 2,625.00 3-01-25-275-275-207 B MUNI PROSECUTOR-LEGAL SERVICES

vendor Total: 2,625.00
BRIANO10 RUMPF LAW
23-00375 04/20/23 2023 BLANKET FOR DEFENDER SERV B

2 FEB PUBLIC DEFENSER SERVICES 496.13 3-01-43-495-495-207 B PUBLIC DEFENDER-LEGAL SERVICES

vendor Total: 496.13
BRICK002 BRICK TOWNSHIP MUA
23-00167 02/23/23 2023 BLANKET-WATER LAB TESTS B
5 APR LAB TESTS 40.00 3-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.
vendor Total: 40.00

BUSINOO5 BIS DIGITAL
23-00400 05/03/23 2023 RECORDING MAINT CONTRACT

1 2023 RECORDING MAINT CONTRACT 945.05 3-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS

vendor Total: 945.05
CELLCO05 CELLCO PARTNERSHIP
23-00296 04/04/23 2023 blanket for gps in trucks B
5 FEB GPS MONTHLY SERVICES 57.00 3-01-25-240-240-209 B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
6 FEB GPS MONTHLY SERVICE 6.00 3-01-26-315-315-205
63.00
vendor Total: 63.00

(MEAS010 CME ASSOCIATES
23-00403 05/03/23 PB2022-02 MARCH SERVICES
1 PB2022-02 MARCH SERVICES 213.50 E-12-22-000-000-009 B MAJOR BOARDWALK ESCROW

vendor Total: 213.50

P 43380 04/25/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 APR/2023

P 43381 04/20/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 18350

P 10301 02/23/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 14-00014

P 43382 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 95088

P 43383 04/04/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 INV30731793

B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 43383 04/04/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 1Nv30731793

P 1017 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 0325077
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COASTO10 COASTAL VETERINARY
23-00341 04/17/23 2023 RABIES CLINIC
1 2023 RABIES CLINIC 33.00 A-18-56-850-000-801 B ANIMAL CONTROL EXPENSES P 3214 04/17/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 229763 N
vendor Total: 33.00
COAST025 (COASTAL SOLUTIONS INC
23-00286 03/31/23 2023 BLANKET FOR BACK UP SERV B
3 FEB BACK UP SERVICES 420.00 3-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 43384 03/31/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 99421 N
4 APR BACK UP SERVICES 420.00 3-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 43384 03/31/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100939 N
840.00
23-00376 04/20/23 2023 blanket for gcc 0365 host B
2 365 HOSTING FOR APRIL 400.40 3-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 43384 04/20/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100608 N
3 365 HOSTING FOR MAY 924.00 3-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 43384 04/20/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100602 N
1,324.40

vendor Total: 2,164.40

C00PEQ01 COOPER ELECTRIC SUPPLY (0.
23-00064 01/19/23 2023 BLANKET- ELECTRICAL PARTS

5 4/03 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES 106.96
6 4/04 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES 191.00
297.96

vendor Total: 297.96

CORE0020 CORE & MAIN, LP
23-00359 04/19/23 WATER METERS

1 1 IPERL TRPL 1000G 2,760.00
23-00397 05/02/23 METER READING SOFTWARE HOSTING
1 SENSUS ANNUAL RNI SAAS FEE 9,421.85

2 M400 EXTENDED WARRANTY 1,700.50
11,122.35

vendor Total: 13,882.35

3-01-
3-01-

3-09-

3-09
3-09

B
6-310-310-233

2
26-310-310-233

55-502-502-220

-55-502-502-210
-55-502-502-210

B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP P 43385 01/19/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 $051529620..001 N
B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP P 43385 01/19/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 S051529620-002 N

B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10302 04/19/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 S713571 N
B WATER/SEWER-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 10302 05/02/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 S570638 N
B WATER/SEWER-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 10302 05/02/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 S570638 N
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COUNTO10 COUNTY OF OCEAN
23-00386 04/27/23 TAXES DUE 5/15/23
1 TAXES DUE 5/15/23 1,215,122.25 3-01-55-001-000-004 B COUNTY TAXES PAYABLE P 43386 04/27/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 MAY TAX N
vendor Total: 1,215,122.25
CUTTEO10 CUTTER DRILL & MACHINE INC
23-00377 04/24/23 WATER SERVICE TAPPING BITS
1 COMBINATION DRILL & TAP 1"CC T 724.86 3-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10303 04/24/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 46432 N
vendor Total: 724.86
DELSFO10 DEL'S FARM MARKET, INC
22-01028 11/22/22 CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 2022
175" Pine Roping 236.00 2-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS P 43387 11/22/22 05/05/23 05/11/23 793438 N
2 36" Wreaths red bows & p cones 259.90 2-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERTIALS P 43387 11/22/22 05/05/23 05/11/23 793438 N
3 16" Wreaths w bows & p cones 119.85 2-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERTIALS P 43387 11/22/22 05/05/23 05/11/23 793438 N
615.75
vendor Total: 615.75
DEPEN010 DEPENDABILITEES
23-00208 03/01/23 WHITE TOWELS FOR JR LIFEGUARD
1 WHITE TOWELS FOR JR LIFEGUARD 1,500.00 T-16-56-850-805-000 B RECREATION TRUST P 1314 03/01/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 15207 N
vendor Total: 1,500.00
DESCH001 DESCHAMPS MAT SYSTEMS INC.
23-00201 03/01/23 MoBI MATS (0,],5th,11th Aves)
1 Discount NJ State Contract 19,486.35- 3-01-44-901-901-266 B ACQUISITION OF EQUIPMENT P 43388 03/01/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 5442 N
2 Mobi-Mat (RecPatch)AFX Golden 40,131.00 3-01-44-901-901-266 B ACQUISITION OF EQUIPMENT P 43388 03/01/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 5442 N
3 Mobi-Mat (RecPatch)AFX Golden 17,836.00 3-01-44-901-901-266 B ACQUISITION OF EQUIPMENT P 43388 03/01/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 5442 N
4 Mobi-Mat (RecPatch)AFX Golden 19,794.00 3-01-44-901-901-266 B ACQUISITION OF EQUIPMENT P 43388 03/01/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 5442 N
5 Mobi-Mat (RecPatch)AFX Golden 7,076.00 3-01-44-901-901-266 B ACQUISITION OF EQUIPMENT P 43388 03/01/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 5442 N
6 Mobi-Mat (RecPatch)AFX Golden 1,769.00 3-01-44-901-901-266 B ACQUISITION OF EQUIPMENT P 43388 03/01/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 5442 N
7 Connector h 6.5 feet Tong 4,060.00 3-01-44-901-901-266 B ACQUISITION OF EQUIPMENT P 43388 03/01/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 5442 N
8 AB6-8A Alum Rivet 3/16 225.00 3-01-44-901-901-266 B ACQUISITION OF EQUIPMENT P 43388 03/01/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 5442 N
9 Washer for Rivet H Connector 90.00 3-01-44-901-901-266 B ACQUISITION OF EQUIPMENT P 43388 03/01/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 5442 N
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DESCH001 DESCHAMPS MAT SYSTEMS INC. Continued
23-00201 03/01/23 MOBI MATS (0,3,5th,11th Aves) Continued

10 EYELETS 14mM 1,125.00 3-01-44-901-901-266
11 Boxing/Crating SH&D 918.00 3-01-44-901-901-266
73,537.65
Vendor Total: 73,537.65
EAGLEO20 EAGLE POINT GUN
22-00933 10/14/22 Ammo
1 9vm 115gr.FMI PMC HIA 9,496.50 2-01-25-240-240-264
2 9vM 124gr. *P HST FEDERAL 1,077.56  2-01-25-240-240-264
3 5.56 55gr. FMJ BT FEDERAL XM19 1,600.60 2-01-25-240-240-264
12,174.66
vendor Total: 12,174.66

EARTHO01 EARTHCAM, INC
23-00166 02/23/23 2023 BLANKET FOR WEB CAM B
6 MAY WEB CAM SERVICES 250,00 3-01-26-310-310-255
Vendor Total: 250.00
EASTEOO8 EASTERN AUTO PARTS
23-00021 01/12/23 2023 Blanket-Auto Parts B
20 4/04 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES 144,44  3-01-25-240-240-205
21 4/06 MISC PARYS/SUPPLIES 91,08 3-01-26-315-315-220
Tracking Id: 0000000153 VEH #9 2008 FORD F250 PICK UP TRUCK DPW EC71365
22 4/06 MISC PARYS/SUPPLIES 68.20 3-01-26-315-315-214
Tracking Id: 0000000147 VEH #22 2013 CATERPILLAR LOADER CAT0906HIIRF00874

B POLICE-

23 4/12 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES 51.82 3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-
Tracking Id: 000000169 #2703 2018 FORD EXPLOER 1FMSK8AR5IGB93505
24 4/19 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES 366.59 3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-

Tracking Id: 0000000157 VEH#2708A 2017 FORD EXPLORER VIN#LFM5K8ARGHGD60477

25 4/19 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES 76.28 3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-
Tracking Id: 0000000157 VEH#2708A 2017 FORD EXPLORER VIN#LFM5K8ARGHGD60477

26 3/22 CORE CREDIT 59.00- 3-01-26-315-315-220
Tracking Id: 0000000062 DPW VEHICLE SHOP INVENTORY

B ACQUISITION OF EQUIPMENT
B ACQUISITION OF EQUIPMENT

B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC.
B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC.
B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC.

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES

P 43388 03/01/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 5442
P 43388 03/01/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 5442

P 43389 10/14/22 05/05/23 05/11/23 147567
P 43389 10/14/22 05/05/23 05/11/23 147567
P 43389 10/14/22 05/05/23 05/11/23 147567

B PUBLIC BLDG&GROUNDS-TELECOMMUN/PHONES/TE P 43390 02/23/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 ws0505232883

MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE P 43391 02/22/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 *1v455977

P 43391 01/12/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 91v456386

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 43391 01/12/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 91v456431

MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE P 43391 02/22/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 *Iv457855

MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE P 43391 02/22/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 *Iv459245
MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE P 43391 02/22/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 *Iv459251

P 43391 04/06/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 9CN085551

N
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
EASTEQO8 EASTERN AUTO PARTS Continued
23-00021 01/12/23 2023 Blanket-Auto Parts Continued
27 4/04 CORE CREDIT 18.00- 3-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES P 43391 04/06/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 9CN085933 N
Tracking Id: 0000000062 DPW VEHICLE SHOP INVENTORY
721.41
vendor Total: 721.41

ELIZAOOS ELIZABETH BOETTGER
23-00399 05/03/23 APRIL CALL OUTS

1 APRIL CALL OUTS 300,00 3-01-43-490-490-264 B MUNICIPAL COURT-SERVICES, MISC. P 43392 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 APR/2023 N
vendor Total: 300.00
FEDEX010 FEDEX
23-00288 03/31/23 2023 BLANKET FOR SHIPPING SERV B
4 3/16 DEL TO DRAEGER 71.11 3-01-25-240-240-202 B POLICE-POSTAGE AND EXPRESS CHARGES P 43393 03/31/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 8-072-23213 N
vendor Total: 71.11
FILEBOOS FILE BANK
23-00051 01/18/23 2023 BLANKET-DOC STORAGE SER B
6 MAY STORAGE SERVICES 1,172.04 3-01-20-100-100-208 B ADMIN & EXEC-OTHER PROF, CONS & SPEC SER P 43394 03/16/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 0117326 N
23-00335 04/14/23 2023 BLANKET FOR BOXES/LABEL . B
3 BOXES LABELS & TRANSPORT 4/24 948.35 3-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. P 43394 04/14/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 0117479 N

vendor Total: 2,120.39

FOLEYO10 FOLEY INCORPORATED
23-00292 04/04/23 LOADER #20 CUTTING EDGE

1 Cutting Edge - Replaces 218.93  3-09-55-502-502-205 B WATER/SEWER-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLE P 10304 04/04/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 INV0028419 N
2 Cutting Edge - Replaces 222.37 3-09-55-502-502-205 B WATER/SEWER-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLE P 10304 04/04/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 INV0028419 N
3 Nut 28.39  3-09-55-502-502-205 B WATER/SEWER-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLE P 10304 04/04/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 INV0028419 N
4 Bolt 38.76 3-09-55-502-502-205 B WATER/SEWER-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLE P 10304 04/04/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 INV0028419 N
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FOLEY010 FOLEY INCORPORATED Continued
23-00292 04/04/23 LOADER #20 CUTTING EDGE Continued
5 DROP SHIP FE 18.00 3-09-55-502-502-205 B WATER/SEWER-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLE P 10304 05/05/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 INV0028419 N
526.45
vendor Total: 526.45
GENEROO1 GENERAL CODE LLC
23-00222 03/02/23 CODIFICATION OF ORDINANCES B
2 SUPP #11 SERVICES 3,647.08 2-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. P 43395 03/02/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 PG000032160 N
23-00407 05/04/23 ANNUAL NIMC STUDY GUIDE SUBS
1 ANNUAL NIMC STUDY GUIDE SUBS 49,00 3-01-20-100-100-203 B ADMIN & EXEC-PRINTING AND BINDING P 43395 05/04/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 6C00121239 N
vendor Total: 3,696.08
GREATO15 GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SVCS
23-00006 01/11/23 2023 BLANKET FOR POSTAGE MACH B
5 APR POSTAGE LEASE 255.00 3-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 43396 01/11/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 33774968 N
vendor Total: 255.00
GREGO0O01 GREGORY J. HOCK, ESQUIRE
23-00402 05/03/23 APRIL PLANNING BD SERVICES
1 APRIL PLANNING BD SERVICES 1,027.50 3-01-21-180-180-207 B PLANNING BOARD-LEGAL SERVICES P 43397 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 04/2023 N
vendor Total: 1,027.50
HOOVEO10 HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS INC
23-00040 01/17/23 TURBO REPAIR, TRUCK 11
1 CHECK ENGINE LIGHT CODE DIAG 450.00 3-01-26-315-315-264 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC. P 43398 01/17/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 47166 N
2 VGT FOR TURBOCHARGER 1,890.92 3-01-26-315-315-264 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC. P 43398 01/17/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 47166 N
3 LABOR 750.00 3-01-26-315-315-264 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC. P 43398 01/17/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 47166 N
4 ANTIFREEZE 20.00 3-01-26-315-315-264 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC. P 43398 01/17/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 47166 N
5 EMMISIONS TESTING 141.00 3-01-26-315-315-264 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC. P 43398 05/05/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 47166 N

3,251.92
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HOOVEOLI0 HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS INC Continued
23-00060 01/19/23 2023 BLANKET- TRUCK PARTS B
5 3/09 MISC PARTS 183.01 3-01-26-315-315-214
Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS

vendor Total: 3,434.93
HORIZ010 HORIZON BLUE CROSS BLUE SD NJ
23-00004 01/11/23 2023 BLANKET FOR DENTAL PLAN B
4 MAY DENTAL PLAN 2,777.78 3-01-23-220-220-261 B GROUP INS.-HEALTH INSURANCE

vendor Total: 2,777.78
HUNTEOLI0 HUNTER JERSEY PETERBILT
23-00360 04/19/23 Garbage Truck #14 Parts
1 Gasket AS 5.66 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS
Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022
2 Lock-nut 19.12 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS
Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022
3 Gasket 2.74 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS
Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022
4 Gasket 2.91 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS
Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022
5 c]amp - constant tension 6.80 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS
Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022
6 c]amp - constant tension 27M 5.48 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS
Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022
7 (DC)Hose Push on #12x25' RB*D 15.00 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS
Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022
8 (DC)Hose Push on #8x25" RBR*D 39.00 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS
Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022
9 STUS TAPERLO 20,97 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS
Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022
117.68

vendor Total: 117.68

P 43398 01/19/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 1096107

P 43399 01/11/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 301699036

P 43400 04/19/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 X205247610201
P 43400 04/19/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 X205247610201
P 43400 04/19/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 X205247610201
P 43400 04/19/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 X205247610201
P 43400 04/19/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 X205247610201
P 43400 04/19/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 X205247610201
P 43400 04/19/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 X205247610201
P 43400 04/19/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 X205247610201
P 43400 04/24/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 X205247610201

N

N
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099

Ttem Description Amount

Charge Account  Acct Type Description

Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

JCPLO010 JCP & L
23-00136 02/14/23 2023 BLANKET FOR ELECTRIC & ST

65 14068 N OCEAN TO 04/31 39.42
66 J ST METER SHOP TO 4/17 37.29
67 1400C N OCEAN TO 04/31 64.10
68 1700 N OCEAN TO 04/31 4.09
69 BEACH HQ TO 04/31 17.70
70 DELANEY PLAZA TO 04/31 17.28
71 1406A N OCEAN TO 04/31 158.98
72 1311 N OCEAN TO 04/31 4.09
73 1406D N OCEAN TO 04/31 60.25
74 MASTER ACCT TO 04/31 3,202.27
75 STREET LIGHTING TO 4/31 787.04
76 STREET LIGHTING TO 4/31 3,541.67
77 0AL & FLOOD LIGHTS TO 4/31 26.03
78 TRAFFIC LIGHT TO 4/31 136.19
79 12TH AV WATER TOWER TO 04/31 4.09
80 WELL 10 TO 04/31 119.80
81 MUA MASTER ACCT TO 04/31 3,149.95
82 01 7 &K ST TO 04/31 740.47
83 K ST TO 04/31 349.16
84 I ST T0 04/31 96.71
12,556.58

23-00408 05/04/23 D PALM ELECTRIC TO 4/14
1 D PALM ELECTRIC TO 4/14 199.33
2 D PALM ELECTRIC TO 4/14 409.58

608.91
vendor Total: 13,165.49
KEVINOO5 KEVIN CATLIN
23-00354 04/18/23 MARINA SLIP FEE REFUND
1 MARINA SLIP FEE REFUND #28 842,50

vendor Total: 842.50

B
01-31-430-430-251
01-31-430-430-251
01-31-430-430-251
01-31-430-430-251
01-31-430-430-251
01-31-430-430-251
01-31-430-430-251
01-31-430-430-251
01-31-430-430-251
01-31-430-430-251
01-31-435-435-253
01-31-435-435-253
01-31-435-435-253
01-31-435-435-253
09-55-502-502-251
09-55-502-502-251
09-55-502-502-251
27-55-502-502-251
27-55-502-502-251
27-5

3-
3-
3-
3-
3-
3-
3-
3-
3-
3-
3-
3-
3-
3-
3-
3-
3-
3-
3-
3-27-55-502-502-251

C-04-22-001-000-110
C-04-22-001-000-110

3-27-99-900-000-001

O OO OO OO OO OO U U OO U O o @

B

ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY
STREET LIGHTING
STREET LIGHTING
STREET LIGHTING
STREET LIGHTING

B WATER/SEWER-ELECTRICITY
B WATER/SEWER-ELECTRICITY
B WATER/SEWER-ELECTRICITY

B
B
B

B ORD#01-2022 ACQ OF REAL PROPERTY
B ORD#01-2022 ACQ OF REAL PROPERTY

B

MARINA-ELECTRICITY
MARINA-ELECTRICITY
MARINA-ELECTRICITY

REFUND CONSUMER RENTS

P 43402 03/02/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100105044075APR N
P 43402 04/04/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100112744246APR N
P 43402 04/04/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100076898251APR N
P 43402 04/04/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100105118416APR N
P 43402 04/04/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100109639474APR N
P 43402 04/04/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100020409510APR N
P 43402 04/04/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100108911551APR N
P 43402 04/04/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100108431634APR N
P 43402 04/04/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100075646933APR N
P 43402 02/14/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 95019315890 N
P 43402 03/02/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100018033250APR N
P 43402 03/02/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100018033298APR N
P 43402 03/02/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100106165713APR N
P 43402 03/02/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100114289745APR N
P 10305 03/02/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100113524407APR N
P 10305 03/02/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100104798986APR N
10305 02/14/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 95019315900 N
4011 03/02/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100114168295APR N
4011 03/02/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100056402603APR N

P
P
P
P 4011 03/02/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100103943823APR N

P 4418 05/04/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100153457898APR N
P 4418 05/04/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 100153457948APR N

P 4012 04/18/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 RESO #2023-107 N
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

LAVALOO1 LAVALLETTE HARDWARE LLC

23-00074 01/20/23 2023 Blanket - MISC SUPPLIES B
11 03/30 MISC SUPPLIES 9.19 3-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS
12 04/14 MISC SUPPLIES 11.16 3-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS
13 04/24 MISC SUPPLIES 7.96 3-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS
14 04/27 MISC SUPPLIES 35.98 3-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS
15 5/03 MISC SUPPLIES 33.74 3-27-55-502-502-220 B MARINA-MATERIALS
98.03
vendor Total: 98.03
MARINOS0 MARINE TRADES ASSOCIATION
23-00331 04/14/23 2023 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
1 2023 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 395.00 3-27-55-502-502-227 B MARINA-LICENSES AND FEES AND DUES
vendor Total: 395.00
MGLPRO10 MGL FORMS-SYSTEMS, LLC
23-00342 04/17/23 2023 beach badges
1 2023 beach badges 7,640.00 3-01-28-391-391-220 B BEACH CONTROL - MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
2 2023 SR BEACH BADGES 2,292.00 3-01-28-391-391-220 B BEACH CONTROL - MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
3 FREIGHT 54.00 3-01-28-391-391-220 B BEACH CONTROL - MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
9,986.00
23-00385 04/27/23 1099 FORMS
1 1099 FORMS 195.00 3-01-20-130-130-216 B FINANCIAL ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES
vendor Total: 10,181.00

NETCAOO1 NETCARRIER INC.
23-00032 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET PHONES B
5 APR PHONE SERVICES 330.08 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET

vendor Total: 330.08
NEWJEQO10 NEW JERSEY NATURAL GAS CO
23-00142 02/15/23 2023 BLANKET FOR NATURAL GAS B

30 12TH AV TO 04/13 378.77 3-01-31-446-446-256 B NATURAL GAS

P 43403 01/20/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 866741 N
P 43403 01/20/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 90018 N
P 43403 01/20/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 93015 N
P 43403 01/20/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 93880 N
P 4013 01/20/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 95164 N
P 4014 04/14/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 12853 N
P 43404 04/17/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 195922 N
P 43404 04/17/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 195922 N
P 43404 04/17/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 195922 N
P 43404 04/27/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 195402 N
P 43405 01/13/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 836629 N

P 43406 04/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 054726360011APR N
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

NEWJEOL0 NEW JERSEY NATURAL GAS CO

Continued
Continued

23-00142 02/15/23 2023 BLANKET FOR NATURAL GAS

31 13TH AV TO 04/13 309.27
32 DECATUR AV Nw TO 04/13 48,00
33 DECATUR AV TO 04/13 58.38
34 6TH & CENTRAL TO 04/13 496.53
35 39 3 ST 70 04/13 74.71
36 13TH & BARN TO 04-13 82.93
37 1616 LAKE AV TO 04-13 163.30
38 1201 BARNEGAT TO 04-13 77.46
1,689.35

vendor Total: 1,689.35

NJSTL010 NJ LEAGUE OF MUNICIPALITIES
23-00313 04/06/23 SEMINAR 4.25 PAYING YOUR EMP
1 SEMINAR 4.25 PAYING YOUR EMP 75.00
vendor Total: 75.00
ONECAO01 ONE CALL CONCEPTS, INC.
23-00164 02/23/23 2023 BLANKET FOR MARK OUTS
5 APR MARK OUTS 107.25
vendor Total: 107.25

OPTIMO10 OPTIMUM
23-00031 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET FOR INT/CAB

34 1701 N OCEAN AV TO 5-21 142.96
35 POLICE TO 5/21 314.00
36 MUN COURT TO 5/21 69.9%
37 DPW TO 5/21 142.9
38 CODE OFFICE TO 5/07 224.46
39 39 3 ST T0 5/07 126.23
40 BEACH CONTROL TO 5/21 116.39
41 LIFEGUARD TO 4/31 259.94

3-01-31-446-446-256
3-01-31-446-446-256

3
3-01
3-01
3-09-
3-09
3-09

1 1 1
OO OO OO

5

-5
-5

-01-31-446-446-256
-3
-3

1-446-446-256
1-446-446-256
5-502-502-256
5-502-502-256
5-502-502-256

3-01-20-100-100-222

B

3-09-55-502-502-264

WWWWWWWW
S S
e e LT
wwwwwwww

B
-31-440-440-254
-31-440-440-254
-31-440-440-254
-31-440-440-254
-31-440-440-254
-31-440-440-254
-31-440-440-254
-31-440-440-254

B NATURAL GAS
B NATURAL GAS
B NATURAL GAS
B NATURAL GAS
B NATURAL GAS
B WATER/SEWER-NATURAL GAS
B WATER/SEWER-NATURAL GAS
B WATER/SEWER-NATURAL GAS

B ADMIN & EXEC-CEU/CONFERENCE/MILEAGE

B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.

B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
B TELEPHONE/INTERNET

P 43406 04/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 054726360118APR N
P 43406 04/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 034711652118APR N
P 43406 04/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 034711652214APR N
P 43406 04/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 01470180815APR N
P 43406 04/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 220009380880APR N
P 10306 02/15/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 054726023015APR N
P 10306 02/15/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 04471687101YAPR N
P 10306 02/15/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 220008110749APR N

P 43407 04/06/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 S23288

P 10307 02/23/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 3045136

P 43408 03/31/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 mAY-2023
P 43408 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 mAY-2023
P 43408 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 mAY-2023
P 43408 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 mAY-2023
P 43408 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 APR-2023
P 43408 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 APR-2023
P 43408 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 mAY-2023
P 43408 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 APR-2023

Z=E=ZZ====z=======
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099

Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
OPTIMO10 OPTIMUM Continued
23-00031 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET FOR INT/CAB Continued
42 MARINA TO 5/07 157.73 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET P 43408 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 APR-2023 N
1,554.61
vendor Total: 1,554.61
RIGGI010 RIGGINS, INC
23-00011 01/11/23 2023 Blanket - Diesel Fuel B
7 4/10 DIESEL FUEL 3 PG III 866.61 3-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL P 43409 01/11/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 75097793 N
8 4/25 DIESEL FUEL 3 PG III 779.38 3-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL P 43409 01/11/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 75098808 N
1,645.99
vendor Total: 1,645.99
ROTHS010 ROTHSTEIN, MANDELL, STROHM,
23-00409 05/08/23 APEIL LEGAL SERVICES
1 APEIL CELLULAR INSTALLATION 224.00 3-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC. P 43430 05/08/23 05/08/23 05/11/23 14693 N
2 APEIL DESERT PALM 784.00 3-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC. P 43430 05/08/23 05/08/23 05/11/23 14694 N
3 APEIL GENERAL 4,032.00 3-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC. P 43430 05/08/23 05/08/23 05/11/23 14695 N
4 APEIL GENERAL/LABOR 5,280.00 3-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC. P 43430 05/08/23 05/08/23 05/11/23 14696 N
5 APEIL PARK CENTRAL 96.00 3-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC. P 43430 05/08/23 05/08/23 05/11/23 14697 N
6 APEIL PROPERTY AQUIS 128.00 3-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC. P 43430 05/08/23 05/08/23 05/11/23 14698 N
10,544.00
vendor Total: 10,544.00
RUBBEQO1 RUBBERCYCLE LLC
23-00086 01/24/23 2023 BLANKET FOR TIRE RECYCLIN B
2 TIRES 284.00 3-01-26-305-305-211 B RECYCLING-DISPOSAL EXPENSE P 43410 01/24/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 165010 N
Vendor Total: 284.00
SEAB0010 SEABOARD WELDING SUPPLY, INC
23-00165 02/23/23 2023 BLANKET - WELDING TNK RNT B
5 APR WELDING SERVIES 120.00 3-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES P 43411 02/23/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 952664 N

vendor Total: 120.00
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

SEASI040 SEASIDE PARK SERVICE CENTER
23-00273 03/22/23 TOW #33 FROM 2ND AVE to DPW

1 Tow Code truck #33 from 2nd Av 65.00 3-01-26-315-315-205 B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 43412 03/22/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 255830 N
vendor Total: 65.00
SHARP010 SHARP ELEVATOR CO INC
23-00033 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET FOR ELEVATOR MAIN B
3 2ND QTR ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE 282.00 3-01-26-310-310-210 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 43413 01/13/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 5329IMAINT N
vendor Total: 282.00

SHERWO10 ~SHERWIN WILLIAMS
23-00321 04/12/23 PAINT-I ST SIGN/TRFC STENCILS

1 Duration FL Extra"Gray Screen" 45.00 3-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 43414 04/12/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 8362-6 N
2 12 INDIV LETTER/NUM 0,1,2,3,4 79.75 3-01-26-290-290-227 B ROAD REPAIRS/TRAFFIC MATERIALS P 43414 04/12/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 8544-9 N
3 SHIPPING 25.00 3-01-26-290-290-227 B ROAD REPAIRS/TRAFFIC MATERIALS P 43414 04/12/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 8544-9 N
149.75
23-00347 04/17/23 LINELAZER PARTS/TRAFFIC PAINT
1 3400 Transducer 120.39  3-01-26-290-290-227 B ROAD REPAIRS/TRAFFIC MATERIALS P 43414 04/17/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 2508-3 N
2 Gun Holder 27.99 3-01-26-290-290-227 B ROAD REPAIRS/TRAFFIC MATERTIALS P 43414 04/17/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 2508-3 N
3 Knob 11.89 3-01-26-290-290-227 B ROAD REPAIRS/TRAFFIC MATERIALS P 43414 04/17/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 2508-3 N
4 Throat Seal 37.09  3-01-26-290-290-227 B ROAD REPAIRS/TRAFFIC MATERIALS P 43414 04/17/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 2508-3 N
5 Propark WB White 435.00 3-01-26-290-290-227 B ROAD REPAIRS/TRAFFIC MATERIALS P 43414 04/17/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 2508-3 N
6 Gun Cable 44.09 3-01-26-290-290-227 B ROAD REPAIRS/TRAFFIC MATERTIALS P 43414 04/17/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 2508-3 N
676.45
23-00361 04/19/23 LINELAZER PART
1 LINELAZER PART 217.30 3-01-26-290-290-227 B ROAD REPAIRS/TRAFFIC MATERIALS P 43414 04/19/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 2509-1 N
23-00379 04/24/23 WHITE/YELLOW TRAFFIC PAINT
1 WHITE/YELLOW TRAFFIC PAINT 435.00 3-01-26-290-290-227 B ROAD REPAIRS/TRAFFIC MATERIALS P 43414 04/24/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 2507-5 N
2 WHITE/YELLOW TRAFFIC PAINT 435.00 3-01-26-290-290-227 B ROAD REPAIRS/TRAFFIC MATERIALS P 43414 04/24/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 2507-5 N
§70.00

vendor Total: 1,913.50
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PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
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SHREDOLS SHRED IT USA LLC
23-00122 02/06/23 2023 BLANKET FOR SHRED SERVICE B

12 APR SHRED SERVICES 135.72  3-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS
13 APR SHRED SERVICES 226.00 3-01-25-240-240-209 B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
361.72
Vendor Total: 361.72

SPECT001 SPECTROTEL
23-00034 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET FOR PHONE B
6 may PHONE SERVICE 696.28 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET

vendor Total: 696.28

STANDOL0 STANDARD INSURANCE CO
23-00082 01/23/23 2023 BLANKET FOR DISP/LIFE INS B

5 APR DISP/LIFE INS 2,274,10 3-01-23-211-211-260 B INSURANCE OTHER-FIREMAN/FLOOD/GR LIFE
vendor Total: 2,274.10
STATEQ40 STATE TOXICOLOGY LABORATORY
23-00046 01/18/23 Case # 22L003687
1 221003687 submitted 03/23/22 45.00 3-01-25-240-240-208 B POLICE-OTHER PROF CONSULT & SPEC SVCS
vendor Total: 45,00

STEVEQ02 ~STEVENSON SUPPLY CO., INC.
22-01019 11/18/22 CURB STOP/ CLEANOUT BOXES

1 CURB BOX 3-4 FT CI USA W/2 HOL 371.18 2-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS
2 CURB BOX BASE FOR LARGE VALVE 233.10 2-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS
3 CLEANOUT COVER 6 CI H20 PIPE 720,48 2-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS
4 DROP CHARGE 50.00 2-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS
1,374.76
vendor Total: 1,374.76

P 43415 02/06/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 8003845038
P 43415 02/06/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 8003838319

P 43416 04/10/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 11541533

P 43417 01/23/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 APR/2023

P 43418 01/18/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 656390

P 10308 11/18/22 05/05/23 05/11/23 656390
P 10308 11/18/22 05/05/23 05/11/23 656390
P 10308 11/18/22 05/05/23 05/11/23 656390
P 10308 11/18/22 05/05/23 05/11/23 656390

N

=== =
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SUPLEOOS SUPLEE, CLOONEY, & COMPANY
23-00248 03/14/23 FEB/23 FINANCIAL SERVICES
1 FEB/23 FINANCIAL SERVICES 21,970.00
vendor Total: 21,970.00
THEST020 THE STAR LEDGER
23-00054 01/18/23 2023 BLANKET FOR LEGAL ADS
8 4/24 SPEC MEETING 4/27 1pM 135.28
vendor Total: 135.28

TOMSR003  TOMSRIVER MARINE & MOTORSPORTS
23-00279 03/27/23 MARINA BOAT - MOTOR PARTS

1 Gasket, Float Chamber 37.50
2 Gasket 20.50
3 Jet (#38) 28.30
4 Rubber Cap 9.30
5 Jet Needle 34,30
6 Jet Main (#80) 14.50
7 Valve Needle 43.30
8 Clip 16.30
9 Gasket, Manifold 2 9.60
10 Filter Assy 42.50
11 Fuel Pump Assy 103.80
12 DPRGEB NGK Spark Plug 9.98
369.88
Vendor Total: 369.88
TRAINOOS TRAINING UNLIMITED LLC

23-00388 04/28/23 CEU
1 JUNE 22- MANAGING ELEC PROCESS 75.00
Vendor Total: 75.00

3-01-20-130-130-264

B
3-01-20-100-100-201

55-502-502-206
55-502-502-206
55-502-502-206
55-502-502-206
55-502-502-206
55-502-502-206
55-502-502-206
55-502-502-206
55-502-502-206
55-502-502-206
55-502-502-206

3-27-
3-27-
3-27-
3-27-
3-27-
3-27-
3-27-
3-27-
3-27-
3-27-
3-27-
3-27-55-502-502-206

3-01-20-100-100-222

B FINANCIAL ADMIN-SERVICES, MISC.

B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING

B MARINA-MAINTENANCE OF OTHER EQUIPMENT
B MARINA-MAINTENANCE OF OTHER EQUIPMENT
B MARINA-MAINTENANCE OF OTHER EQUIPMENT
B MARINA-MAINTENANCE OF OTHER EQUIPMENT
B MARINA-MAINTENANCE OF OTHER EQUIPMENT
B MARINA-MAINTENANCE OF OTHER EQUIPMENT
B MARINA-MAINTENANCE OF OTHER EQUIPMENT
B MARINA-MAINTENANCE OF OTHER EQUIPMENT
B MARINA-MAINTENANCE OF OTHER EQUIPMENT
B MARINA-MAINTENANCE OF OTHER EQUIPMENT
B MARINA-MAINTENANCE OF OTHER EQUIPMENT
B MARINA-MAINTENANCE OF OTHER EQUIPMENT

B ADMIN & EXEC-CEU/CONFERENCE/MILEAGE

P 43419 03/14/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 FEB/23

P 43420 01/18/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 0010631448

4015 03/27/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 00279
4015 03/27/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 00279
4015 03/27/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 00279
4015 03/27/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 00279
4015 03/27/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 00279
4015 03/27/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 00279
4015 03/27/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 00279
4015 03/27/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 00279
4015 03/27/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 00279
4015 03/27/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 00279
4015 03/27/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 00279
4015 03/27/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 00279

U U U U U U U U U U 4w 9o

P 43421 04/28/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 315-23-123

ZE=Z=Z2=Z=Z2=Z=ZZ=Z=Z=Z2===



May 8, 2023 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 17
10:52 AM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

TREAS135 TREASURER, STATE OF NEW JERSEY
23-00329 04/14/23 1ST QTR STATE TRAINING FEE REP
1 1ST QTR STATE TRAINING FEE REP 2,534.00 3-01-55-001-000-035 B DUE STATE-DCA SURCHARGE FEES

vendor Total: 2,534.00
UNITE002 UNITED HEALTHCARE INS COMPANY
23-00003 01/11/23 2023 BLANKET YISION PLAN B
6 MAY VISION PLAN 567.80 3-01-23-220-220-261 B GROUP INS.-HEALTH INSURANCE

vendor Total: 567.80
UNITEDOL UNITED RENTALS INC
23-00205 03/01/23 DPALM POOL FENCE RENTAL BLANKT B
3 Fence Rental T0 4/27/23 281.00 C-04-22-001-000-110 B ORD#01-2022 ACQ OF REAL PROPERTY

vendor Total: 281.00
USA-B010 USA-BLUE BOOK
23-00289 03/31/23 2023 BLANKET WS SUPPLIES B
2 3/31 MISC SUPPLIES 724.65 3-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS

vendor Total: 724.65

VERIZ001 VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR
23-00030 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET CELL/BC 239-1 B

8 APR ADD CELL PHONE SERVICE 102.56 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
9 APR FIRE TABLETS 320.08 3-01-25-265-265-238 B FIRE DEPT - TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROC EQUIP
10 APR B CONTROL TABLETS 400.10 3-01-28-391-391-255 B BEACH CONTROL-TELECOMMUN/PHONES/TECH
11 APR W&S TABLET 80.02 3-09-55-502-502-238
902.76
23-00148 02/16/23 2023 BLANKET FOR WIFI 350-2 B
4 MAR/APR WIFI SERVICES 96.62 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
vendor Total: 999,38

P 43422 04/14/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 2022 1ST QTR

P 43423 01/11/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 734842439413

P 4419 03/01/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 216747441-002

P 10309 03/31/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 317731

P 43424 03/16/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 9931517543
P 43424 04/27/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 9931517543
P 43424 04/27/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 9931517543

B WATER/SEWER-TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROCESS EQUI P 10310 04/27/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 9931517543

P 43424 02/16/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 9933228333

N

N

N

=== =



May 8, 2023 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 18
10:52 AM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

VERIZ010 VERIZON
23-00076 01/20/23 2023 BLANKET FOR PHONES B

10 8000 APR/2023 253.48 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
11 8001 APR/2023 466.89 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
720.37
Vendor Total: 720.37
WATER030 WATERWAY MID-ATLANTIC LLC
23-00197 03/01/23 ANNUAL PUMP TESTING
1 ANNUAL PUMP TESTING 900.00 2-01-25-267-267-201 B FIRE DEPT-HYDRANT SERVICES

23-00346 04/17/23 HOSE, LADDER & PUMP TESTING

1 HOSE, LADDER & PUMP TESTING 3,593.64 3-01-25-265-265-235 B FIRE DEPT-FIRE AND SAFETY EQUIPMENT
vendor Total: 4,493.64
WBMASO0L WB MASON CO., INC
22-00903 09/30/22
1 OFFICE SUPPLIES 189.45 2-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES
2 OFFICE SUPPLIES 185.98 2-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES
375.43
23-00270 03/21/23 LABEL MAKER
1 BROTHER P TOUCH HOME/OFFICE 89.99 3-01-26-300-300-232 B PUBLIC WORKS-OFFICE EQUIPMENT

vendor Total: 465.42
WWGRAOL0 W W GRAINGER INC
23-00039 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET-W/S MATERIALS B
11 4/18 MISC SUPPLIES 157.99 3-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS

23-00320 04/12/23 3Janitorial & DPW Supplies

1 Tough Guy Paper towel 30PK 48,25 3-01-28-393-393-220 B BEACH BATHROOM-MATERIALS
2 Tough Guy Urinal Screen 10pk 103.95 3-01-28-393-393-220 B BEACH BATHROOM-MATERIALS
3 2 Cycle Engine 011 2.60z 31.20 3-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
4 Hex Head Cap Screw SS 18-8 24,36 3-01-28-380-383-220 B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS
5 Hex Head Lag 5" 18-8SS NJ-19 99.85 3-01-28-380-383-220 B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS

P 43425 01/20/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 8000-04/23
P 43425 01/20/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 8001-04/23

P 43426 03/01/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 1092

P 43426 04/17/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 51

P 43427 09/30/22 05/05/23 05/11/23 233190548
P 43427 04/25/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 233885695

P 43427 03/21/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 237307196

P 10311 02/28/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 9677677891

P 43428 04/12/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 9671497874
P 43428 04/12/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 9671497874
P 43428 04/12/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 9671497874
P 43428 04/12/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 9671497874
P 43428 04/12/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 9672203891

N
N

=Z=E======



May 8, 2023 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 19
10:52 AM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
WWGRAOL0 W W GRAINGER INC Continued
23-00320 04/12/23 3Janitorial & DPW Supplies continued
6 Flat Washer for 3/8" ss 18-8 2.29 3-01-28-380-383-220 B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS P 43428 04/12/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 9671497874 N
309.90
vendor Total: 467.89

XEROX001 XEROX CORPORATION
23-00398 05/03/23 FEB COPY LEASE & OVERAGES

1 FEB 1701 635151 244,34 3-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 43429 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 018390536 N
2 MAR 1701 635151 774.07 3-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 43429 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 018596900 N
3 FEB 1701 070565 142.99  3-01-25-240-240-219 B POLICE-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEASES P 43429 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 018355626 N
4 MAR 1701 070565 142.10 3-01-25-240-240-219 B POLICE-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEASES P 43429 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 018496744 N
5 FEB MUN CT 070765 186.04 3-01-43-490-490-219 B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEASES P 43429 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 018390537 N
b MAR MUN CT 070765 192.82 3-01-43-490-490-219 B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEASES P 43429 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 018609037 N
7 FEB CODE 070329 186.04 3-01-22-195-195-219 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEA P 43429 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 018390538 N
§ MAR CODE 070329 192.82 3-01-22-195-195-219 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEA P 43429 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 018609038 N
9 MAR DPW 070613 194.45 3-01-26-300-300-219 B PUBLIC WORKS-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEASES P 43429 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 018609039 N
10 FEB 1701 605104 115.30 3-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 43429 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 018275910 N
11 MAR 1701 605104 158.92 3-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 43429 05/03/23 05/05/23 05/11/23 018496743 N
2,529.89

vendor Total: 2,529.89

Total Purchase Orders: 89 Total P.0. Line Items: 226 Total List Amount: 1,430,007.25 Total Void Amount: 0.00




May 8, 2023
10:52 AM

BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK

Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND BUDGET 2-01 17,712.92 0.00 0.00 17,712.92
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET 2-09 1,374.76 0.00 0.00 1,374.76
Year Total: 19,087.68 0.00 0.00 19,087.68

CURRENT FUND BUDGET 3-01 1,385,508.07 0.00 0.00  1,385,508.07
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET 3-09 19,947.63 0.00 0.00 19,947.63
MARINA UTILITY OPERATING BUDGET 3-27 2,827.46 0.00 0.00 2,827.46
Year Total: 1,408,283.16 0.00 0.00  1,408,283.16

ANIMAL CONTROL TRUST FUND A-18 33.00 0.00 0.00 33.00
GENERAL CAPITAL FUND C-04 889.91 0.00 0.00 889.91
TREASURER'S ESCROW E-12 213.50 0.00 0.00 213.50
RECREATION TRUST FUND T-16 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
Total Of A1l Funds: 1,430,007.25 0.00 0.00  1,430,007.25



